Test

Taker
To-Do

List

v
O
O
O
O

O

0 d

5/18

5/19

5/20

5/21

5/22

5/25

5/26

Survivor's Tribal Council
Countdown

Task

Use the video links to finish your IWA

Download your IRR paper to the group
folder, contact a group member to review it
for you

Drop in ZOOM meetings! Click the button,
do final self editing of your papers

Use the instructions posted on the site to
use turnitin and check your
sources/originality

By noon, download your IRR and IWA on
the CB digital portfolio (use the guide on
our website)

POST a pic on our slideshow showing your
submission was accepted. CELEBRATE!

click the link for the feedback of the class!



