Test Taker To-Do List		Survivor's Tribal Council Countdown
1	Date	Task
	5/18	Use the video links to finish your IWA
	5/19	Download your IRR paper to the group folder, contact a group member to review it for you
	5/20	Drop in ZOOM meetings! Click the button, do final self editing of your papers
	5/21	Use the instructions posted on the site to use turnitin and check your sources/originality
	5/22	By noon, download your IRR and IWA on the CB digital portfolio (use the guide on our website)
	5/25	POST a pic on our slideshow showing your submission was accepted. CELEBRATE!
	5/26	click the link for the feedback of the class!